Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

030 - Franklin County Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
Expendable Administrative Services
Total Outlay
Expendable Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

4/21/2023 12:20:48 PM

STATE OF ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

EXPENDABLE TRUST
Budget Actual
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$887,952.00 $366,807.29
$0.00 $0.00
$887,952.00 $366,807.29
$464,605.00 $157,898.79
$12,300.00 $33,018.21
$6,700.00 $8,098.51
$66,510.00 $869.40
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$317,025.00 $119,713.52
$867,140.00 $319,598.43
$19,251.00 $19,009.15
$63,097.00 $19,263.49
($43,846.00) ($254.34)
($23,034.00) $46,954.52
$421,349.37 $449,484.59
$398,315.37 $496,439.11

For Fiscal Year 2023, Fiscal Period 05

VARIANCE
Favorable

(Unfavorable)

$0.00
$0.00
($521,144.71)
$0.00
($521,144.71)

$306,706.21
($20,718.21)
($1,398.51)
$65,640.60
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$197,311.48
$547,541.57

($241.85)
$43,833.51
$43,591.66

$69,988.52
$28,135.22
$98,123.74

Pulled from Production

Budget

$30,178,119.00
$19,035,613.83
$8,070,455.00
$242,500.00
$57,526,687.83

$25,774,486.54
$5,755,123.62
$5,537,412.29
$6,760,475.00
$1,921,474.00
$4,767,470.00
$1,636,806.33
$4,642,438.38
$56,795,686.16

$2,594,365.00
$2,091,626.00
$502,739.00

$1,233,740.67
$5,787,842.30
$7,021,582.97

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

TOTAL GOVERNMENT AND FUND TYPES
AND EXPENDABLE TRUST FUNDS

Actual

$12,073,883.62
$3,224,402.61
$4,944,843.96
$230,247.00
$20,473,377.19

$11,500,709.10
$2,501,933.58
$1,959,067.75
$3,039,134.71
$952,455.64
$199,503.71
$103,750.00
$820,906.44
$21,077,460.93

$785,870.53
$809,854.61
($23,984.08)

($628,067.82)
$6,817,747.82
$6,189,680.00

Exhibit F-11I-C

VARIANCE
Favorable

(Unfavorable)

($18,104,235.38)
($15,811,211.22)
($3,125,611.04)
($12,253.00)
($37,053,310.64)

$14,273,777.44
$3,253,190.04
$3,578,344.54
$3,721,340.29
$969,018.36
$4,567,966.29
$1,533,056.33
$3,821,531.94
$35,718,225.23

($1,808,494.47)
$1,281,771.39
($526,723.08)

($1,861,808.49)
$1,029,905.52
($831,902.97)
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