Exhibit F-III-C

STATE OF ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds Budget and Actual

For Fiscal Year 2023, Fiscal Period 05

030 - Franklin County Schools Description	EXPENDABLE TRUST		VARIANCE	TOTAL GOVERNMENT AND FUND TYPES AND EXPENDABLE TRUST FUNDS		VARIANCE
	Budget	Actual	Favorable (Unfavorable)	Budget	Actual	Favorable (Unfavorable)
Revenues			(2			(5 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
State Sources	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$30,178,119.00	\$12,073,883.62	(\$18,104,235.38)
Federal Sources	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$19,035,613.83	\$3,224,402.61	(\$15,811,211.22)
Local Sources	\$887,952.00	\$366,807.29	(\$521,144.71)	\$8,070,455.00	\$4,944,843.96	(\$3,125,611.04)
Other Sources	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$242,500.00	\$230,247.00	(\$12,253.00)
Total Revenues:	\$887,952.00	\$366,807.29	(\$521,144.71)	\$57,526,687.83	\$20,473,377.19	(\$37,053,310.64)
Expenditures						
Instructional Services	\$464,605.00	\$157,898.79	\$306,706.21	\$25,774,486.54	\$11,500,709.10	\$14,273,777.44
Instructional Support Services	\$12,300.00	\$33,018.21	(\$20,718.21)	\$5,755,123.62	\$2,501,933.58	\$3,253,190.04
Operation & Maintenance Services	\$6,700.00	\$8,098.51	(\$1,398.51)	\$5,537,412.29	\$1,959,067.75	\$3,578,344.54
Auxiliary Services	\$66,510.00	\$869.40	\$65,640.60	\$6,760,475.00	\$3,039,134.71	\$3,721,340.29
Expendable Administrative Services	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,921,474.00	\$952,455.64	\$969,018.36
Total Outlay	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$4,767,470.00	\$199,503.71	\$4,567,966.29
Expendable Service	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,636,806.33	\$103,750.00	\$1,533,056.33
Other Expenditures	\$317,025.00	\$119,713.52	\$197,311.48	\$4,642,438.38	\$820,906.44	\$3,821,531.94
Total Expenditures:	\$867,140.00	\$319,598.43	\$547,541.57	\$56,795,686.16	\$21,077,460.93	\$35,718,225.23
Other Financing Sources (Uses)						
Other Financing Sources:	\$19,251.00	\$19,009.15	(\$241.85)	\$2,594,365.00	\$785,870.53	(\$1,808,494.47)
Other Financing Uses:	\$63,097.00	\$19,263.49	\$43,833.51	\$2,091,626.00	\$809,854.61	\$1,281,771.39
Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):	(\$43,846.00)	(\$254.34)	\$43,591.66	\$502,739.00	(\$23,984.08)	(\$526,723.08)
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over (Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:	(\$23,034.00)	\$46,954.52	\$69,988.52	\$1,233,740.67	(\$628,067.82)	(\$1,861,808.49)
Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:	\$421,349.37	\$449,484.59	\$28,135.22	\$5,787,842.30	\$6,817,747.82	\$1,029,905.52
Ending Fund Balance:	\$398,315.37	\$496,439.11	\$98,123.74	\$7,021,582.97	\$6,189,680.00	(\$831,902.97)

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.